20.03.2019

till 18:00
19:00

21.03.2019

8.00
9:00
9:00
9:05

9:25

9:50

10:05
10:20
10:35
10:50
11.05
11:35

11:50
12:15

14:30

14:50
15:20

15:45
16:10
16:40
18:00

Labour Relations
and Social Dialogue
Bratislava - Wersaw - Belgrade

Meeting of the Wiener MEMORANDUM Group signatories
Budapest, 20-22.03.2019

PROGRAMME

Arrival of participants
Dinner in the hotel

Breakfast

Beginning of the meeting

Opening and welcome - Béla Balogh, VASAS

A brief reflection on the formation of Wiener Memorandum Group and
country report by PRO-GE

20 years anniversary

Presentation of the publication - Martina Schneller, PRO-GE

Country report, VASAS

Country report, IG Metall

Country report, OS KOVO

Country report, OZ KOVO

Country report, SKEI

Coffee break

European Parliament elections - Presenting the position of the individual
countries to the public

Keynote presentation by IG Metall

Discussion

Lunch

Joint action at the Parliament for a more social Europe

Pension systems

Presentation by OZ KOVO

Discussion

Automotive industry - Current situation in each country and preparations for
the automotive conference

Presentation by IG Metall

Discussion

Coffee break

(continuation)

End of the day



22.03.2019

8:00
9:00

9:20
9:35

9:50

10:00
10:15

12:15

Labour Relations
and Social Dialogue
Bratislava - Wersaw - Belgrade

Meeting at hotel lobby, departure to dinner
Dinner
Arrival back at the hotel

Breakfast

Inzell 2019 - Date and agenda

Presentation by IG Metall

Discussion

Next preparatory meeting of the Wiener Memorandum Group - Topics
Presentation by IG Metall, PRO-GE

Discussion

Break

Press conference (with press release: current situation in Hungary; conclusions
of the meeting; the importance of collective agreements in terms of
organisation of working time and conditions of employment; significance of
the Memorandum network)

Presidents of the participating unions

Lunch

Departure



