



Meeting of the Wiener MEMORANDUM Group signatories Budapest, 20-22.03.2019

PROGRAMME

20.03.2019	
till 18:00	Arrival of participants
19:00	Dinner in the hotel
<u>21.03.2019</u>	
8.00	Breakfast
9:00	Beginning of the meeting
9:00	Opening and welcome - Béla Balogh, VASAS
9:05	A brief reflection on the formation of Wiener Memorandum Group and
	country report by PRO-GE
9:25	20 years anniversary
	Presentation of the publication - Martina Schneller, PRO-GE
9:50	Country report, VASAS
10:05	Country report, IG Metall
10:20	Country report, OS KOVO
10:35	Country report, OZ KOVO
10:50	Country report, SKEI
11.05	Coffee break
11:35	European Parliament elections - Presenting the position of the individual
	countries to the public
	Keynote presentation by IG Metall
11:50	Discussion
12:15	Lunch
	Joint action at the Parliament for a more social Europe
14:30	Pension systems
	Presentation by OZ KOVO
14:50	Discussion
15:20	Automotive industry - Current situation in each country and preparations for
	the automotive conference
	Presentation by IG Metall
15:45	Discussion
16:10	Coffee break
16:40	(continuation)

End of the day

18:00





18:30	Meeting at hotel lobby, departure to dinner
19:00	Dinner

22:00 Arrival back at the hotel

Departure

22.03.2019	
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Inzell 2019 - Date and agenda
	Presentation by IG Metall
9:20	Discussion
9:35	Next preparatory meeting of the Wiener Memorandum Group - Topics
	Presentation by IG Metall, PRO-GE
9:50	Discussion
10:00	Break
10:15	Press conference (with press release: current situation in Hungary; conclusions
	of the meeting; the importance of collective agreements in terms of
	organisation of working time and conditions of employment; significance of
	the Memorandum network)
	Presidents of the participating unions
12:15	Lunch